ADLER

PHOTOGRAPHY

PRICE LIST

Media is provided digitally through cloud based or customer approved online transfers, unless purchased with SD
card, thumb drive, or DVD option. If purchased with physical media file option, all files will be provided with the
physical media chosen and an included digital transfer option up to 90 days from purchase.

All rates and services are negotiable, and may be tailored to customer needs.

Service ~ Rate Notes
Includes up to 2 full Photoshop edits, 20 basic edits
Portrait Session $200 /hour | & corresponding digital raw files. 2-7 business days
for delivery of proofs or edited images.
2-hour minimum, includes 20 basic edits, and the
Event Photography $175 /hour | event’s digital raw files. 3-10 business days for
delivery of proofs or edited images.
5-Image packs include 5 photos with basic edit and
S35 per 5- raw file. Bulk pricing available for 3 or more image
Product Photography image pack. | packs. 1-2 business days for delivery of proofs or
edited images.
Real Estate $250 per Up 'fo 1 Pjour on site. 30-Ifnage. p.ack, incltfdes 30
Interior/Exterior session basic edits &- corresponding dlglt‘al ra.w files. 24-72
hours for delivery of proofs or edited images.
$150 per Up to 1 hour on site. 5-Image pack, includes 2 full
Headshots session Photoshop edits, 5 basic edits & corresponding

digital raw files.

Travel charge for distances beyond 15 miles of Happy Valley OR.
$50 base fee + the current IRS business mileage rate per mile. For full-day or overnight travel, IRS
per diem rates apply. For travel exceeding 4 hours from Happy Valley OR, custom rates will be
agreed upon in advance.

Physical Media

128gb Micro SD

$25 + S/H if applicable

128gb USB Flash Drive

$20 + S/H if applicable

DVD

S5 (file sizes are limited to 4.7gb per disk) + S/H if applicable
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Media is provided digitally through cloud based or customer approved online transfers, unless purchased with SD
card, thumb drive, or DVD option. If purchased with physical media file option, all files will be provided with the
physical media chosen and an included digital transfer option up to 90 days from purchase.

All rates and services are negotiable, and may be tailored to customer needs.

Service Rate Notes
. . Up to 1 hour on site. Includes up to 20 basic edits
Aerlal Photography (st $350.per & all digital raw files. 2-7 business days for
images) session . L
delivery of proofs or edited images.
Up to 1 hour on site. Includes 1-2 minutes of
e S400 per edited footage and all captured raw footage. 2-7
Aerial V h
erial Videography session business days for delivery of proofs or edited
images.
. +video. 1- . .
Construction/Inspection $300 per Rayv |mage. video. 1-2 business days for delivery
) , of images video, unless SD card option
Aerial Photos & Videos hour .
purchased, then customer keeps card and files.
$350 per Up to 1 hour on site. 10-Image pack, includes 10
Real Estate Aerial Package sessizn basic edits & corresponding digital raw files. 24-

72 hours for delivery of proofs or edited images.

Travel charge for distances beyond 15 miles of Happy Valley OR.
$50 base fee + the current IRS business mileage rate per mile. For full-day or overnight travel, IRS
per diem rates apply. For travel exceeding 4 hours from Happy Valley OR, custom rates will be

agreed upon in advance.

Physical Media

128gb Micro SD

$25 + S/H if applicable

128gb USB Flash Drive

$20 + S/H if applicable

DVD

S5 (file sizes are limited to 4.7gb per disk) + S/H if applicable




ADLER
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All images and video provided by Adler Photography LLC are licensed for use by the client for the specific project
or purpose for which they were commissioned.

e The license grants the client rights to use the materials in marketing, print, web, and social media directly
associated with their business or project.

¢ The license is non-exclusive (Adler Photography may reuse the work unless exclusivity is purchased) and
non-transferable (cannot be sold or given to third parties).

e Adler Photography LLC retains all copyright to the images and video unless otherwise agreed in writing.

Government Clients

For government clients, if required by law or contract, works produced may be considered public domain and
may be used, reproduced, or distributed without restriction. In such cases, Adler Photography LLC waives
copyright only as necessary to comply with the terms of the contract.

Optional Licensing Upgrades

+100% to
Adler Pht hy LLC will utili li t
Exclusive Rights +300% of the er Phtography will utilize or license to
. anyone else.
project fee
+200% to

Client can resell/sublicense/provide to third

Extended commercial rights +500% of the .
parties

project fee
5-10x project
fee

Buyout

Unlimited use including resale, forever, all media




